2017-07-29 Feishang Swiss Teams 2017

54 teams. Number of rounds: 6.

Final result

Rank Team
| 41
2 35
3 21
4 44
5 17
6 8
7 6
8 46
9 52

10 2
11 49
12 7
13 39
14 37
15 53
16 28
17 3
18 48
19 33
20 38
21 18
22 1
23 29
24 4
25 12
26 32
27 51

Hong 1'2 8

Contract F = ", ¢ As

54

Score

99.81
86.62
79.30
78.02
77.07

75.53
73.70
73.62
73.10
71.55

71.12
70.95
70.92
69.76
68.60

67.96
67.44
67.29
67.03
66.20

65.75
65.65
63.43
62.14
61.00

60.92
60.24
60.06

Name

bubble ho

Crazy

Magic Eyes
Nanguang Power
Mistral

T.E.AM

Oldies

CUHK

Xiamen Xiashun
Haoran

Rocky

HPN

Guangzhou Pearl River
Currently 4th best
CCBA

Ghost of Red
Articuno

Emerald

Steve H T WONG
Harmony

G M3C

Bozzetto

Happy Bridge

Gansu Bridge Association
HK/Taipei Senior

KAM KAM
BRIDGE LOVERS
K F MAK



2017-07-29 Feishang Swiss Teams 2017

54 teams. Number of rounds: 6.

Final result

Rank Team
29 15
30 45
31 13
32 47
33 42
34 25
35 23
36 24
37 26
38 5
39 19
40 11
41 16
42 30
43 36
44 31
45 27
46 50
47 9
48 40
49 43
50 34
51 10
52 20
53 14
54 22

Score

59.14
59.04
58.07
56.97
56.29

56.05
55.90
54.93
54.18
53.71

52.90
51.12
51.07
49.86
49.55

47.58
47.45
45.63
45.59
44.71

42.29
41.93
40.93
32.80
30.46

27.07

Hong Kong Contract Bridge Association

Name

DBS

Ir1s

Fantasy

YOYO 5

BLU Carnival A

Bridge Buddies
Two More

Sichuan Panzhihua Bridge Assoication

TOT
Shanghai Rising Stars Red

yuanlong

Four over One
Kornhill

BLU Carnival C
Pearlie Chan

Ship Jumper

Flora

Sunyoung KIM

Da big Storm

Shanghai Wei1 Yu Middle School

Potato

Monday 2
Vanilla

BLU Carnival B
Ten Miles Return

Stinky Tofu



